Council Meeting
June 25, 2019

11:00 AM —12:00 PM
Conference Call

(Georgia

COUNCIL

for the Ar t 24

Conference Number — 1-866-814-9555
Participant Code — 7268806690#

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

Meeting Called to Order
Chairman’s Welcome

Grant Program

e Grant Application Review Process
FY20 Grants: Project, Partner and Arts Education Program
FY20 Grants: Vibrant Communities & Teaching Artists Registry
FY20 NEW Grant: Cultural Facilities

Closing Business

Meeting Adjourns



